Riaboshapka Ruslan Heorhiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Oct. 14, 1976
Place of birth Liubashivka urban settlement, Odesa Oblast (Region)

The Prosecutor General's office of Ukraine, Prosecutor

Last position
General

Date of dismissal March 5, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.82
Expand

risks

1. amount of luxury cars - 2

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/75
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/75

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Riaboshapka Tymur Ruslanovych

il
Riaboshapka Marko Ruslanovych

Riaboshapka Luka Ruslanovych

Bartovshchuk Olesia Andriivna

N

son

son

son

wife


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19300
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19300
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19300
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19300
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19302
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19302
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19302
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19302
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23148
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23148
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23148
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23148
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19301
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19301
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19301
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19301

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2019

2017

2016

2015

[

TM4aCoBO He npautoto,
TUMHaCOBO He npautoro

TNM4YaCOBO He rpautoto,
TNM4YaCOBO He npautoko

TM4aCoBO He npautoto,
TUMHYaCOBO He Mnpautoro

camo3alnHaTa ocoba,
KOHCYJIbTAQHT

National Agency on Corruption
Prevention, Member of the
National Agency on Corruption
Prevention

National Agency on Corruption
Prevention, Member of the
National Agency on Corruption
Prevention

43 025,64

42 922,88

43 025,64

28 876,94

39 438,77

39 911,20

153
124,12

153
124,12

153
124,12

120
377,05

704
157,93

96
203,21


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acfaa78a-2c37-4b87-a054-a0e3b990fe0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea210b7d-d7cc-4238-afbb-c243c5c14a18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c279ad21-90c5-4954-8e88-d6055a6c5788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2df1cc4-8198-4568-b059-7626fe1bfb47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb65ec2-109a-43e4-8445-05a2516963ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8408996e-98f3-4f50-aaba-76597122cdc2

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

192
216,00

192
216,00

192

216,00

98
870,00

34
892,00

000,00

34
892,00

000,00

34
892,00

000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea210b7d-d7cc-4238-afbb-c243c5c14a18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea210b7d-d7cc-4238-afbb-c243c5c14a18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea210b7d-d7cc-4238-afbb-c243c5c14a18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c279ad21-90c5-4954-8e88-d6055a6c5788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c279ad21-90c5-4954-8e88-d6055a6c5788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c279ad21-90c5-4954-8e88-d6055a6c5788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2df1cc4-8198-4568-b059-7626fe1bfb47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2df1cc4-8198-4568-b059-7626fe1bfb47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2df1cc4-8198-4568-b059-7626fe1bfb47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb65ec2-109a-43e4-8445-05a2516963ff

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

202
681,00

720,00

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2019

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 20 135,00

UAH —

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb65ec2-109a-43e4-8445-05a2516963ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb65ec2-109a-43e4-8445-05a2516963ff
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea210b7d-d7cc-4238-afbb-c243c5c14a18
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acfaa78a-2c37-4b87-a054-a0e3b990fe0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea210b7d-d7cc-4238-afbb-c243c5c14a18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c279ad21-90c5-4954-8e88-d6055a6c5788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2df1cc4-8198-4568-b059-7626fe1bfb47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb65ec2-109a-43e4-8445-05a2516963ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8408996e-98f3-4f50-aaba-76597122cdc2

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2017

2016

2015

758.0 sq.

758.0 sq.

758.0 sq.

758.0 sq.

758.0 sq.

318.0 sq.

145.0 sq

145.0 sq

145.0 sq

145.0 sq

145.0 sq

134.0 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

150.0 sq.
(1)

150.0 sq.
(1)

150.0 sq.
(1)

150.0 sq.
(1)

150.0 sq.
(1)

150.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acfaa78a-2c37-4b87-a054-a0e3b990fe0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea210b7d-d7cc-4238-afbb-c243c5c14a18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c279ad21-90c5-4954-8e88-d6055a6c5788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2df1cc4-8198-4568-b059-7626fe1bfb47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb65ec2-109a-43e4-8445-05a2516963ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8408996e-98f3-4f50-aaba-76597122cdc2

VEHICLES:

2019 * Volvo XC90 2012
2019 * Volvo XC90 2012
2019 * Volvo XC90 2012
2017 * Volvo XC90 2012
2016 * Peugeot 4008 2012
2015 * Peugeot 4008 2012


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acfaa78a-2c37-4b87-a054-a0e3b990fe0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea210b7d-d7cc-4238-afbb-c243c5c14a18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c279ad21-90c5-4954-8e88-d6055a6c5788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2df1cc4-8198-4568-b059-7626fe1bfb47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb65ec2-109a-43e4-8445-05a2516963ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8408996e-98f3-4f50-aaba-76597122cdc2

CAREER:

Aug. 29, 2019 — till March 5, 2020 The Prosecutor General's office

of Ukraine, Prosecutor General

June 25, 2019 — till Aug. 29, 2019 Odpic NMpe3npeHTa YKpaiHm,
Deputy Head

May 21, 2019 — till June 25, 2019 Administration of President of

Ukraine, 3acTynHuk [(naswu

March 28, 2016 — till June 14, 2017 National Agency on Corruption
Prevention, Member of the
National Agency on Corruption

Prevention
BANK ACCOUNTS:
PJSC "Universal Bank" 21133352 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/75
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/75
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16801
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4163
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4163
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4505
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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